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40 Accessories

Professional \ Vacuum cleaner \ Dry vacuum cleaner \ T 12/1*EU \ Spare parts list T 12/1 *EU \ Accessories

KARCHER

Article no.
6.906-954.0
6.904-315.0
6.906-697.0
6.363-182.0
6.904-312.0
5.032-729.0
4.440-982.0
4.440-911.0
4.440-907.0
6.903-524.0
5.031-703.0
6.906-698.0
4.408-051.0

Valid on 08.10.2020

Description

Combination nozzle DN 32
Filter bag fleece

Joint complete

0-Ring seal 30,2 x 3,0

Paper filtering bag 10 St.
Slider

Suction hose C-NW32, kpl. el.
Suction hose complete NW32
Suction hose with elbow NW32
Telescopic suction tube NW32
Tension ring C35

Thread clipper

Tube elbow AS

Quantity

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
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Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Foot note text

electrically conducting

ANTISTATIC
ANTISTATIC
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